
SAN LUIS RESERVOIR (SNL)
Elevation: 543' · SAN LUIS CR basin · Operator: CA Dept of Water Resources

Provisional data, subject to change. 
Query executed Tuesday at 14:38:33

Select a sensor type for a plot of data. 

Earlier

Date RES ELE    STORAGE    RES CHG    
 FEET AF AF 
07/22/2016   356.19 221155 -5110
07/23/2016   355.61 217851 -3304
07/24/2016   354.16 209679 -8172
07/25/2016   353.19 204284 -5395
07/26/2016   353.13 203952 -332
07/27/2016   352.87 202517 -1435
07/28/2016   352.30 199386 -3131
07/29/2016   352.07 198128 -1258
07/30/2016   351.80 196655 -1473
07/31/2016   351.55 195296 -1359
08/01/2016   351.93 197364 2068
08/02/2016   352.53 200647 3283
08/03/2016   352.45 200208 -439
08/04/2016   353.38 205336 5128
08/05/2016   353.48 205891 555
08/06/2016   353.57 206391 500
08/07/2016   353.47 205836 -555
08/08/2016   353.82 207781 1945
08/09/2016   354.19 209847 2066
08/10/2016   354.51 211640 1793
08/11/2016   355.09 214906 3266
08/12/2016   355.39 216603 -214906
08/13/2016   355.31 216150 -453
08/14/2016   355.89 219444 3294
08/15/2016   356.31 221842 2398
08/16/2016   357.44 228345 6503
08/17/2016   358.01 231655 3310
08/18/2016   358.79 236214 4559
08/19/2016   359.23 238802 2588
08/20/2016   360.02 243475 4673

Later | Latest

Warning! This data is preliminary and subject to revision.

Show SNL Map | Plot SNL Data | 2 Month SNL Data | Real-Time SNL Data | SNL Info
 

https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cgi-progs/queryDaily?SNL&d=21-Jul-2016+14:37&span=30days
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/jspplot/jspPlotServlet.jsp?sensor_no=3777&end=08/20/2016+14:37&geom=small&interval=30&cookies=cdec01
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/jspplot/jspPlotServlet.jsp?sensor_no=3778&end=08/20/2016+14:37&geom=small&interval=30&cookies=cdec01
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/jspplot/jspPlotServlet.jsp?sensor_no=3779&end=08/20/2016+14:37&geom=small&interval=30&cookies=cdec01
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cgi-progs/queryDaily?SNL&d=19-Sep-2016+14:37&span=30days
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cgi-progs/queryDaily?SNL&d=15-Aug-2017+14:38&span=30days
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cdecstation2/?sta=SNL
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cgi-progs/plotDaily2?staid=SNL&end_date=20-Aug-2016+14:37
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cgi-progs/queryDaily?s=SNL&d=20-Aug-2016+14:37&span=2month
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cgi-progs/queryF?s=SNL&d=20-Aug-2016+14:37
https://cdec.water.ca.gov/cgi-progs/stationInfo?station_id=SNL

